Ms.

Mr.

Ms.

Dr.

Ms.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Mr.

Melissa
Frank
Judy
Nicole
Donna
Allen
Lori
Debbie

Kaden
Sadie

Creek

Tittle

Riggsbee
Henniger
Wallis

Driggers (chair)
Maxwell
Barnard

Jones
Short

TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2022 - 2023

STUDENT FINANCIAL AID COMMITTEE

Classification

Campus Box No.

Email

Term Expires

Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Faculty
Administrative
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty

Student
Student

5023
5006
5097
5031
5041
5064
5052
5061

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Ms. Karen Lykins

Non-voting Resource Person: Mary McCaskey, Cassandra Gronendyke

mcreek@tntech.edu
ftittle@tntech.edu

jriggsbee@tntech.edu
nhenniger@tntech.edu

dwallis@tntech.edu
edriggers@tntech.edu
Immaxwell@tntech.edu
dbarnard@tntech.edu

kbjones45@tntech.edu
scshort42@tntech.edu
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